Club
201

202
202
202
202

202
202
202
202
202

202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202

202
202

202

202
202
202
202
202

Licencia
944661

924385
924385
924385
924385

956939
956939
956939
956939
956939

917137
917137
917137
917137
917137
917137
917137
917137
917137
917137
917137
917137
917137
917137

940234
940234

939637

51737
51737
51737
51737
51737

name
DIAZ-CANEJA FERNANDEZ, VICTORIA

CASTRO FDEZ-SAN JULIAN, SALOME
CASTRO FDEZ-SAN JULIAN, SALOME
CASTRO FDEZ-SAN JULIAN, SALOME
CASTRO FDEZ-SAN JULIAN, SALOME

FAES MENENDEZ-CASTANEDO, JIMENA
FAES MENENDEZ-CASTANEDO, JIMENA
FAES MENENDEZ-CASTANEDO, JIMENA
FAES MENENDEZ-CASTANEDO, JIMENA
FAES MENENDEZ-CASTANEDO, JIMENA

GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE GARCIA, MARTINA
GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE GARCIA, MARTINA
GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE GARCIA, MARTINA
GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE GARCIA, MARTINA
GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE GARCIA, MARTINA
GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE GARCIA, MARTINA
GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE GARCIA, MARTINA
GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE GARCIA, MARTINA
GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE GARCIA, MARTINA
GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE GARCIA, MARTINA
GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE GARCIA, MARTINA
GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE GARCIA, MARTINA
GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE GARCIA, MARTINA
GOMEZ DE LA FUENTE GARCIA, MARTINA

MOURIZ LOPEZ-FANJUL, CARLOTA
MOURIZ LOPEZ-FANJUL, CARLOTA

ONIS PEDRERO, LORETO

PEREZ-MOYA BEDOYA, VALERIA
PEREZ-MOYA BEDOYA, VALERIA
PEREZ-MOYA BEDOYA, VALERIA
PEREZ-MOYA BEDOYA, VALERIA
PEREZ-MOYA BEDOYA, VALERIA

scoreDate tournDescr

21/08/2023 INFANTIL TETE MOZAMBIQUE (9)

26/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA BENJAMIN P&P 2023
27/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA BENJAMIN P&P 2023 Dia 2
19/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA BENJAMIN 2023
20/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA BENJAMIN 2023 Dia 2

27/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA BENJAMIN P&P 2023 Dia 2
20/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA BENJAMIN 2023 Dia 2
03/05/2024 22 Fase JJ EE Principado de Asturias 18 hoyos
19/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA BENJAMIN 2023
26/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA BENJAMIN P&P 2023

19/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA BENJAMIN 2023

20/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA BENJAMIN 2023 Dia 2
03/05/2024 22 Fase JJ EE Principado de Asturias 18 hoyos
28/06/2023 CTO.DE ESPANA BENJAMIN FEMENINO 2023
27/06/2023 CTO.DE ESPANA BENJAMIN FEMENINO 2023
29/06/2023 CTO.DE ESPANA BENJAMIN FEMENINO 2023

17/03/2024 CAMPEONATO PRINCIPADO de ASTURIAS SUB 16 2024 Dia
25/05/2024 11 PUNTUABLE ZONAL PRINCIPADO ASTURIAS & GALICIA

26/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA BENJAMIN P&P 2023
27/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA BENJAMIN P&P 2023 Dia 2

26/05/2024 1| PUNTUABLE ZONAL PRINCIPADO ASTURIAS & GALICIA
16/03/2024 CAMPEONATO PRINCIPADO de ASTURIAS SUB 16 2024

21/08/2023 INFANTIL TETE MOZAMBIQUE (9)
29/08/2023 TARDES DE VERANO 9 HOYOS

19/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA BENJAMIN 2023
20/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA BENJAMIN 2023 Dia 2

29/08/2023 TARDES DE VERANO 9 HOYOS

03/05/2024 22 Fase JJ EE Principado de Asturias 18 hoyos

16/03/2024 CAMPEONATO PRINCIPADO de ASTURIAS SUB 16 2024

21/08/2023 INFANTIL TETE MOZAMBIQUE (9)

17/03/2024 CAMPEONATO PRINCIPADO de ASTURIAS SUB 16 2024 Dia

26/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA BENJAMIN P&P 2023

courseDescription handicap FELEEIITE

CASTIELLO

DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF

DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF

LA LLOREA - La Llorea

DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF

DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF

LA LLOREA - La Llorea
GOLF CAMPANO
GOLF CAMPANO
GOLF CAMPANO
VILLAVICIOSA

LA LLOREA - La Llorea

DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF

LA LLOREA - La Llorea
VILLAVICIOSA

CASTIELLO
DEVA GOLF

DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF

DEVA GOLF

LA LLOREA - La Llorea
VILLAVICIOSA

CASTIELLO

VILLAVICIOSA

DEVA GOLF

53,3

54,0
53,4
54,0
54,0

48,1
52,0
38,5
52,0
48,1

26,6
25,5
24,4
28,8
29,5
28,2
23,4
24,2
24,7
24,7
24,2
23,4
24,2
24,2

54,0
54,0

54,0

32,1
32,9
45,1
32,6
45,1

54,4

61,3
68,1
93,8
97,2

23,6
32,2
45,4
52,7
64,7

11,6
15,1
21,5
22,2
23,2
24,2
25,9
26,2
27,1
27,1
30,1
32,9
40,3
44,2

73,3
73,3

68,1

35,8
38,2
38,5
39,1
47,6



202

202
202

202
202

213
213
213
213
213
213

236
236

51737

956938
956938

958228
958228

965665
965665
965665
965665
965665
965665

79818
79818

PEREZ-MOYA BEDOYA, VALERIA

SALINAS MARTIN, NOA
SALINAS MARTIN, NOA

VILLAVERDE ORTEGA, CLAUDIA
VILLAVERDE ORTEGA, CLAUDIA

BLANCO MEANA, OLIVIA
BLANCO MEANA, OLIVIA
BLANCO MEANA, OLIVIA
BLANCO MEANA, OLIVIA
BLANCO MEANA, OLIVIA
BLANCO MEANA, OLIVIA

DIAZ CUERVO, JULIA
DIAZ CUERVO, JULIA

27/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA BENJAMIN P&P 2023 Dia 2

20/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA BENJAMIN 2023 Dia 2
19/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA BENJAMIN 2023

27/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA BENJAMIN P&P 2023 Dia 2
26/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA BENJAMIN P&P 2023

26/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA SUB 18 P&P 2023

05/09/2023 TARDES DE VERANO 18 HOYOS

16/03/2024 CAMPEONATO PRINCIPADO de ASTURIAS SUB 16 2024
17/03/2024 CAMPEONATO PRINCIPADO de ASTURIAS SUB 16 2024 Dia
27/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA SUB 18 P&P 2023 Dia 2
29/08/2023 TARDES DE VERANO 18 HOYOS

20/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA BENJAMIN 2023 Dia 2
19/07/2023 CAMPEONATO DEL PA BENJAMIN 2023

DEVA GOLF

DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF

DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF

DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF
VILLAVICIOSA
VILLAVICIOSA
DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF

DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF

45,1

52,4
54,0

54,0
54,0

39,4
34,9
32,5
32,2
37,1
36,3

54,0
54,0

81,8

42,5
56,2

44,2
64,7

23,9
27,2
38,2
39,1
40,3
40,3

35,6
56,2



